
Date
Docket 

Time

No. 
SettingsWeek Type

Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings 

 

Total
Setting HrsDocket Type

 

10/05/2009 08:35 AM  15MondayJury  80  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  31  535  Central - Jury 

10/06/2009 01:30 PM  1Tuesday  1  Family Law (Adoption) - Short 

10/07/2009 08:31 AM  42Wednesday  53  Family Law - Short 

10/08/2009 08:31 AM  18Thursday  40  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  14  5  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  13  9  Central - Short 

10/09/2009 08:31 AM  31Friday  40  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  12  3  Central - Short 

10/12/2009 08:35 AM  22MondayNon-Jury  115  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  24  299  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  12  10  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  20  13  Central - Short 

10/13/2009 09:00 AM  16Tuesday  23  Central - Short 

01:30 PM  5  2  Family Law (Adoption) - Short 

02:00 PM  20  17  Central - Short 

10/14/2009 08:31 AM  18Wednesday  32  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  15  12  Central - Short 

10/15/2009 08:31 AM  28Thursday  46  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  19  19  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  28  26  Central - Short 

10/16/2009 08:31 AM  16Friday  29  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  2  1  Central - Short 
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10/19/2009 08:35 AM  17MondayJury  137  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  46  780  Central - Jury 

10/20/2009 01:30 PM  1Tuesday  1  Family Law (Adoption) - Short 

10/21/2009 08:31 AM  22Wednesday  44  Family Law - Short 

02:00 PM  1  1  Central - Short 

10/22/2009 08:31 AM  17Thursday  29  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  4  2  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  7  6  Central - Short 

10/23/2009 08:31 AM  12Friday  22  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  2  1  Central - Short 

10/26/2009 08:35 AM  16MondayNon-Jury  96  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  28  307  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  9  9  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  10  10  Central - Short 

10/27/2009 09:00 AM  3Tuesday  4  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  7  9  Central - Short 

10/28/2009 08:31 AM  14Wednesday  27  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  9  12  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  10  11  Central - Short 

10/29/2009 08:31 AM  8Thursday  17  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  7  9  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  10  8  Central - Short 

10/30/2009 08:31 AM  5Friday  11  Family Law - Short 

11/02/2009 08:35 AM  13MondayJury  73  Family Law - Long 
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11/02/2009 09:00 AM  56MondayJury  1,065  Central - Jury 

11/03/2009 Tuesday    

11/04/2009 08:31 AM  8Wednesday  18  Family Law - Short 

11/05/2009 08:31 AM  7Thursday  14  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  1  1  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  1  Central - Short 

11/06/2009 08:31 AM  5Friday  11  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  1  1  Central - Short 

11/09/2009 08:35 AM  17MondayNon-Jury  140  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  26  326  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  4  9  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  4  Central - Short 

11/10/2009 09:00 AM  2Tuesday  6  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  5  4  Central - Short 

11/11/2009 Wednesday Veterans Day   

11/12/2009 08:31 AM  11Thursday  16  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  4  8  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  8  9  Central - Short 

11/13/2009 08:31 AM  9Friday  19  Family Law - Short 

11/16/2009 08:35 AM  13MondayJury  68  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  52  1,065  Central - Jury 

09:00 AM  1  10  Central - Long 

11/17/2009 Tuesday    

11/18/2009 08:31 AM  10Wednesday  22  Family Law - Short 
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11/19/2009 08:31 AM  5ThursdayJury  12  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  1  1  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  1  Central - Short 

11/20/2009 08:31 AM  3Friday  6  Family Law - Short 

11/23/2009 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  10  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  1  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  2  Central - Short 

11/24/2009 09:00 AM  2Tuesday  6  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  2  Central - Short 

11/25/2009 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  1  Family Law - Short 

11/26/2009 Thursday Thanksgiving   

11/27/2009 Friday Thanksgiving   

11/30/2009 08:35 AM  5MondayNon-Jury  44  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  25  335  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  1  3  Central - Short 

12/01/2009 09:00 AM  2Tuesday  4  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  3  7  Central - Short 

12/02/2009 08:31 AM  2Wednesday  2  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  4  10  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  3  5  Central - Short 

12/03/2009 08:31 AM  5Thursday  7  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  2  6  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  5  Central - Short 

12/04/2009 08:31 AM  1Friday  3  Family Law - Short 
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12/07/2009 08:35 AM  8MondayJury  70  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  67  1,245  Central - Jury 

09:00 AM  2  23  Central - Long 

12/08/2009 Tuesday    

12/09/2009 Wednesday    

12/10/2009 08:31 AM  3Thursday  4  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  1  1  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  2  Central - Short 

12/11/2009 08:31 AM  1Friday  3  Family Law - Short 

12/14/2009 08:35 AM  9MondayNon-Jury  78  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  22  243  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  3  8  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  4  Central - Short 

12/15/2009 09:00 AM  3Tuesday  9  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  5  Central - Short 

12/16/2009 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  2  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  1  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  6  Central - Short 

12/17/2009 08:31 AM  1Thursday  3  Family Law - Short 

09:00 AM  3  8  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  2  4  Central - Short 

12/18/2009 Friday    

12/21/2009 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  5  Central - Long 

12/22/2009 Tuesday    
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12/23/2009 WednesdayNon-Jury    

12/24/2009 Thursday Christmas   

12/25/2009 Friday Christmas   

12/28/2009 MondayNon-Jury    

12/29/2009 Tuesday    

12/30/2009 Wednesday    

12/31/2009 Thursday    

01/01/2010 FridayNon-Jury New Years Day   

01/04/2010 09:00 AM  11MondayNon-Jury  155  Central - Long 

01/05/2010 Tuesday    

01/06/2010 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  3  Family Law - Short 

01/07/2010 Thursday    

01/08/2010 Friday    

01/11/2010 08:35 AM  2MondayJury  10  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  38  645  Central - Jury 

09:00 AM  1  10  Central - Long 

01/12/2010 Tuesday    

01/13/2010 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  1  Family Law - Short 

01/14/2010 Thursday    

01/15/2010 08:31 AM  2Friday  1  Family Law - Short 

01/18/2010 MondayNon-Jury MLK Day   

01/19/2010 09:00 AM  10Tuesday  125  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  1  3  Central - Short 
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01/20/2010 09:00 AM  1WednesdayNon-Jury  2  Central - Short 

01/21/2010 Thursday    

01/22/2010 Friday    

01/25/2010 08:35 AM  1MondayJury  15  Family Law - Jury 

08:35 AM  2  25  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  33  588  Central - Jury 

01/26/2010 Tuesday    

01/27/2010 Wednesday    

01/28/2010 Thursday    

01/29/2010 Friday    

02/01/2010 09:00 AM  5MondayNon-Jury  75  Central - Long 

09:00 AM  2  6  Central - Short 

02/02/2010 Tuesday    

02/03/2010 Wednesday    

02/04/2010 Thursday    

02/05/2010 Friday    

02/08/2010 09:00 AM  22MondayJury  415  Central - Jury 

02/09/2010 Tuesday    

02/10/2010 Wednesday    

02/11/2010 Thursday    

02/12/2010 Friday    

02/15/2010 MondayNon-Jury Presidents Day   

02/16/2010 09:00 AM  4Tuesday  40  Central - Long 
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02/17/2010 WednesdayNon-Jury    

02/18/2010 02:00 PM  1Thursday  1  Central - Short 

02/19/2010 Friday    

02/22/2010 09:00 AM  33MondayJury  723  Central - Jury 

02/23/2010 Tuesday    

02/24/2010 Wednesday    

02/25/2010 Thursday    

02/26/2010 Friday    

03/01/2010 09:00 AM  3MondayNon-Jury  20  Central - Long 

03/02/2010 Tuesday    

03/03/2010 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  1  Family Law - Short 

03/04/2010 Thursday    

03/05/2010 Friday    

03/08/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  15  Central - Long 

03/09/2010 Tuesday    

03/10/2010 Wednesday    

03/11/2010 Thursday    

03/12/2010 Friday    

03/15/2010 MondaySettlement No Settings Available   

03/16/2010 Tuesday No Settings Available   

03/17/2010 Wednesday No Settings Available   

03/18/2010 Thursday No Settings Available   

03/19/2010 Friday No Settings Available   
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03/22/2010 08:35 AM  1MondayJury  5  Family Law - Long 

09:00 AM  16  300  Central - Jury 

03/23/2010 Tuesday    

03/24/2010 08:31 AM  1Wednesday  3  Family Law - Short 

03/25/2010 Thursday    

03/26/2010 Friday    

03/29/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

03/30/2010 09:00 AM  1Tuesday  3  Central - Short 

03/31/2010 09:00 AM  1Wednesday  3  Central - Short 

04/01/2010 09:00 AM  1Thursday  3  Central - Short 

04/02/2010 Friday    

04/05/2010 09:00 AM  7MondayJury  145  Central - Jury 

04/06/2010 Tuesday    

04/07/2010 Wednesday    

04/08/2010 Thursday    

04/09/2010 Friday    

04/12/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/13/2010 09:00 AM  1Tuesday  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/14/2010 09:00 AM  2Wednesday  6  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/15/2010 09:00 AM  1Thursday  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 
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04/16/2010 FridayNon-Jury    

04/19/2010 09:00 AM  18MondayJury  460  Central - Jury 

04/20/2010 Tuesday    

04/21/2010 Wednesday    

04/22/2010 Thursday    

04/23/2010 Friday    

04/26/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/27/2010 09:00 AM  1Tuesday  3  Central - Short 

04/28/2010 09:00 AM  2Wednesday  6  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/29/2010 09:00 AM  1Thursday  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

04/30/2010 Friday    

05/03/2010 09:00 AM  13MondayJury  240  Central - Jury 

09:00 AM  1  50  Central - Long 

05/04/2010 Tuesday    

05/05/2010 Wednesday    

05/06/2010 Thursday    

05/07/2010 Friday    

05/10/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  15  Central - Long 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

05/11/2010 09:00 AM  2Tuesday  5  Central - Short 
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05/11/2010 02:00 PM  1TuesdayNon-Jury  3  Central - Short 

05/12/2010 09:00 AM  1Wednesday  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

05/13/2010 09:00 AM  1Thursday  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

05/14/2010 Friday    

05/17/2010 09:00 AM  15MondayJury  340  Central - Jury 

05/18/2010 Tuesday    

05/19/2010 Wednesday    

05/20/2010 Thursday    

05/21/2010 Friday    

05/24/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  3  Central - Short 

02:00 PM  1  3  Central - Short 

05/25/2010 Tuesday    

05/26/2010 Wednesday    

05/27/2010 Thursday    

05/28/2010 Friday    

05/31/2010 MondayNon-Jury Memorial Day   

06/01/2010 Tuesday    

06/02/2010 Wednesday    

06/03/2010 Thursday    

06/04/2010 Friday    

06/07/2010 09:00 AM  5MondayJury  85  Central - Jury 
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06/08/2010 TuesdayJury    

06/09/2010 Wednesday    

06/10/2010 Thursday    

06/11/2010 Friday    

06/14/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

06/15/2010 09:00 AM  1Tuesday  2  Central - Short 

06/16/2010 Wednesday    

06/17/2010 Thursday    

06/18/2010 Friday    

06/21/2010 09:00 AM  8MondayJury  230  Central - Jury 

06/22/2010 Tuesday    

06/23/2010 Wednesday    

06/24/2010 Thursday    

06/25/2010 Friday    

06/28/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

06/29/2010 Tuesday    

06/30/2010 Wednesday    

07/01/2010 Thursday    

07/02/2010 Friday    

07/05/2010 MondayNon-Jury Independence Day Observed   

07/06/2010 Tuesday    

07/07/2010 Wednesday    

07/08/2010 Thursday    
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07/09/2010 FridayNon-Jury    

07/12/2010 08:35 AM  1MondayJury  5  Family Law - Long 

07/13/2010 Tuesday    

07/14/2010 Wednesday    

07/15/2010 Thursday    

07/16/2010 Friday    

07/19/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

07/20/2010 Tuesday    

07/21/2010 Wednesday    

07/22/2010 Thursday    

07/23/2010 Friday    

07/26/2010 09:00 AM  3MondayJury  55  Central - Jury 

07/27/2010 Tuesday    

07/28/2010 Wednesday    

07/29/2010 Thursday    

07/30/2010 Friday    

08/02/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

08/03/2010 Tuesday    

08/04/2010 Wednesday    

08/05/2010 Thursday    

08/06/2010 Friday    

08/09/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayJury  25  Central - Jury 

08/10/2010 Tuesday    
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08/11/2010 WednesdayJury    

08/12/2010 Thursday    

08/13/2010 Friday    

08/16/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

08/17/2010 Tuesday    

08/18/2010 Wednesday    

08/19/2010 Thursday    

08/20/2010 Friday    

08/23/2010 MondayJury    

08/24/2010 Tuesday    

08/25/2010 Wednesday    

08/26/2010 Thursday    

08/27/2010 Friday    

08/30/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayJury  15  Central - Jury 

08/31/2010 Tuesday    

09/01/2010 Wednesday    

09/02/2010 Thursday    

09/03/2010 Friday    

09/06/2010 MondayNon-Jury Labor Day   

09/07/2010 Tuesday    

09/08/2010 Wednesday    

09/09/2010 Thursday    

09/10/2010 Friday    

Page 14 of 18Run Date:  10/05/2009   6:30 am

CV-0001A



Date
Docket 

Time

No. 
SettingsWeek Type

Travis County District Civil Courts
Calendar of Future Scheduled Settings 

 

Total
Setting HrsDocket Type

 

09/13/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

09/14/2010 Tuesday    

09/15/2010 Wednesday    

09/16/2010 Thursday    

09/17/2010 Friday    

09/20/2010 MondaySettlement No Settings Available   

09/21/2010 Tuesday No Settings Available   

09/22/2010 Wednesday No Settings Available   

09/23/2010 Thursday No Settings Available   

09/24/2010 Friday No Settings Available   

09/27/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayJury  15  Central - Jury 

09/28/2010 Tuesday    

09/29/2010 Wednesday    

09/30/2010 Thursday    

10/01/2010 Friday    

10/04/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

10/05/2010 Tuesday    

10/06/2010 Wednesday    

10/07/2010 Thursday    

10/08/2010 Friday    

10/11/2010 MondayJury    

10/12/2010 Tuesday    

10/13/2010 Wednesday    
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10/14/2010 ThursdayJury    

10/15/2010 Friday    

10/18/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

10/19/2010 Tuesday    

10/20/2010 Wednesday    

10/21/2010 Thursday    

10/22/2010 Friday    

10/25/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayJury  50  Central - Jury 

10/26/2010 Tuesday    

10/27/2010 Wednesday    

10/28/2010 Thursday    

10/29/2010 Friday    

11/01/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  10  Central - Long 

11/02/2010 Tuesday    

11/03/2010 Wednesday    

11/04/2010 Thursday    

11/05/2010 Friday    

11/08/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayNon-Jury  10  Central - Long 

11/09/2010 Tuesday    

11/10/2010 Wednesday    

11/11/2010 Thursday Veterans Day   

11/12/2010 Friday    

11/15/2010 MondayJury    
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11/16/2010 TuesdayJury    

11/17/2010 Wednesday    

11/18/2010 Thursday    

11/19/2010 Friday    

11/22/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

11/23/2010 Tuesday    

11/24/2010 Wednesday    

11/25/2010 Thursday Thanksgiving   

11/26/2010 Friday Thanksgiving   

11/29/2010 09:00 AM  1MondayJury  75  Central - Jury 

11/30/2010 Tuesday    

12/01/2010 Wednesday    

12/02/2010 Thursday    

12/03/2010 Friday    

12/06/2010 09:00 AM  9MondayNon-Jury  55  Central - Long 

12/07/2010 Tuesday    

12/08/2010 Wednesday    

12/09/2010 Thursday    

12/10/2010 Friday    

12/13/2010 MondayJury    

12/14/2010 Tuesday    

12/15/2010 Wednesday    

12/16/2010 Thursday    
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12/17/2010 FridayJury    

12/20/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

12/21/2010 Tuesday    

12/22/2010 Wednesday    

12/23/2010 Thursday Christmas Observed   

12/24/2010 Friday Christmas Observed   

12/27/2010 MondayNon-Jury    

12/28/2010 Tuesday    

12/29/2010 Wednesday    

12/30/2010 Thursday    

12/31/2010 Friday    
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